Khairul Islam Higher Education Society's
MAHARASHTRA COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE
246-A,JEHANGIR BOMAN BEHRAM ROAD, MUMBAI-400008
Tabulation Register ATKT SEPTEMBER(100 MARKS) Examination
B.Sc. - 4
13/10/2024:Result Date
:Section:Course
:Semester SEM 4

NCC
Int.
Com.
Ext.
Com.
Int.
Max
Int.
Min
Ext.
Min
Ext.
MaxCources Title
+0  4  0  0 40  0  0  0 2 8NA NA 40100USPH401 PHYSICS PAPER I 40 D
+0  0  0  0 13F  0  0  0 2 0NA NA 40100USPH402 PHYSICS PAPER II 13 F
+0  4  0  0 40  0  0  0 2 8NA NA 40100USPH403 PHYSICS PAPER III 40 D
+0  5  0  0 69  0  0  0 3 15NA NA 60150USPHP4 PRACTICAL OF PHYSICS 69 C
+22  6  0  0 +30  0  0  0 2 1225 10 3075USFC401 FOUNDATION COURSE 52 B
+10  0  0  0 00F  0  0  0 2 0NA NA 40100USMT401 MATHEMATICS PAPER I 10 F
+11  4  0  0 +32  0  0  0 2 825 10 3075USMT402 MATHEMATICS PAPER II 43 D
+13  0  0  0 00F  0  0  0 2 0NA NA 40100USMT403 MATHEMATICS PAPER III 13 F
+0  5  0  0 +72  0  0  0 3 15NA NA 60150USMTP4 PRACTICAL OF MATHEMATICS 72 C
Credits Earned : 14 EGP(ΣCG) : 66 CGPA : NA Result :  FAIL Grade :  FNSS/NCC Point : Div. Grace : Total :352 /1050 Percentage : 33.52%

NCC
Int.
Com.
Ext.
Com.
Int.
Max
Int.
Min
Ext.
Min
Ext.
MaxCources Title
+19  6  0  0 +35  0  0  0 2 1225 10 3075USFC401 FOUNDATION COURSE 54 B
+0  4  0  0 +40  0  0  0 2 8NA NA 40100USCH401 CHEMISTRY PAPER I 40 D
+0  4  0  0 +40  0  0  0 2 8NA NA 40100USCH402 CHEMISTRY PAPER II 40 D
+0  4  0  0 +42  0  0  0 2 8NA NA 40100USCH403 CHEMISTRY PAPER III 42 D
+0  10  0  0 +124  0  0  0 3 30NA NA 60150USCHP4 CHEMISTRY PRACTICAL 124 O
+0  4  0  0 +41  0  0  0 2 8NA NA 40100USBOT401 BOTANY PAPER I 41 D
+0  7  0  0 +55  0  0  0 2 14NA NA 40100USBOT402 BOTANY PAPER II 55 B+

Int.
Com.
Ext.
Com.
Int.
Max
Int.
Min
Ext.
Min
Ext.
MaxCources Title
+20  7  0  0 +37  0  0  0 2 1425 10 3075USFC401 FOUNDATION COURSE 57 B+
+0  4  0  0 +40  0  0  0 2 8NA NA 40100USCH401 CHEMISTRY PAPER I 40 D
+0  4  0  0 +40  0  0  0 2 8NA NA 40100USCH402 CHEMISTRY PAPER II 40 D
+0  4  0  0 +40  0  0  0 2 8NA NA 40100USCH403 CHEMISTRY PAPER III 40 D
+0  10  0  0 +120  0  0  0 3 30NA NA 60150USCHP4 CHEMISTRY PRACTICAL 120 O
+0  6  0  0 52  0  0  0 2 12NA NA 40100USBOT401 BOTANY PAPER I 52 B
+0  4  0  0 40  0  0  0 2 8NA NA 40100USBOT402 BOTANY PAPER II 40 D
+0  4  0  0 40  0  0  0 2 8NA NA 40100USBOT403 BOTANY PAPER III 40 D
+0  9  0  0 +110  0  0  0 3 27NA NA 60150USBOTP4 PRACTICAL OF BOTANY 110 A+
Credits Earned : 20 EGP(ΣCG) : 123 SGPA(ΣCG/ΣC) : 6.15 CGPA : 6.96 Result :  PASS Grade :  BNSS/NCC Point : Div. Grace : Total :539 /1000 Percentage : 53.90%
+ - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable Page 1 of 2
PrincipalConvenor Examination Committee(Examined By Member of Examination Committee)

Points
Credits CxGInt.
NCC
Int.
Com.
Ext.
Com.
Int.
Max
Int.
Min
Ext.
Min
Ext.
MaxCources Title
+0  5  0  0 +46  0  0  0 2 10NA NA 40100USPH401 PHYSICS PAPER I 46 C
+0  4  0  0 40  0  0  0 2 8NA NA 40100USPH402 PHYSICS PAPER II 40 D
+0  4  0  0 +40  0  0  0 2 8NA NA 40100USPH403 PHYSICS PAPER III 40 D
+0  8  0  0 +92  0  0  0 3 24NA NA 60150USPHP4 PRACTICAL OF PHYSICS 92 A
+21  7  0  0 +37  0  0  0 2 1425 10 3075USFC401 FOUNDATION COURSE 58 B+
+0  4  0  0 +40  0  0  0 2 8NA NA 40100USCH401 CHEMISTRY PAPER I 40 D